
Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2021-22

San Jose AM Route Bus Stops

Arrives at: 7:15 AM

1309 Willow Street, San Jose, 95125

Willow & Camino Ramon VTA bus stop

Arrives at: 7:20 AM

1405 Dry Creek Road, San Jose, 95125

Dry Creek & Hicks Road

Arrives at: 7:26 AM

3053 Meridian Ave, San Jose, 95124

Front of Wells Fargo parking lot

Arrives at: 7: 30 AM

Meridian & Corte De Callas

VTA bus across the street from Lunardi’s

Arrives at: 7:38 AM

14184 Blossom Hill Rd, Los Gatos, 95032

Blossom Hill Square Shopping Center (behind US Bank)*

Arrives at 7:45 AM

16445 Shannon Rd, Los Gatos, 95032

Blossom Hill Park

AM bus on this route reaches Hillbrook at 7:50 AM

EXHIBIT 6



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2021-22

San Jose PM Route Bus Stops

PM bus on this route departs Hillbrook at 3:10 PM

Arrives at 3:15 PM

16445 Shannon Road, Los Gatos, 95032

Blossom Hill Park

Arrives at 3:25 PM

14184 Blossom Hill Rd., Los Gatos, 95032

Blossom Hill Square Shopping Center (behind US Bank)

Arrives at: 3:33 PM

Meridian Ave. & Branham

VTA bus stop in front of CVS/Lunardi’s shopping center

Arrives at: 3:35 PM

3053 Meridian Ave, San Jose, 95124

Wells Fargo (front parking lot)

Arrives at: 3:43 PM

1405 Dry Creek Road, San Jose, 95125

Dry Creek & Hicks Road

Arrives at: 3:48 PM

1309 Willow Street, San Jose, 95125

Willow & Camino Ramon VTA stop



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2021-22

Los Altos AM Route Bus Stops

Arrives at: 7:10 AM

1975 Grant Rd., Los Altos, 94024

Woodland Branch Library

Arrives at: 7:20 AM

12988 Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd Suite A., Saratoga, 95070

Argonaut Shopping Center (near Union Bank)

Arrives at: 7:25 AM

20390 Park Place, Saratoga, 95070

Village School of Saratoga

Arrives at: 7:33 AM

276 N Santa Cruz Ave., Los Gatos, 95030

Public Parking Lot near Manresa Bread

Arrives at: 7:38 AM

106 E Main Street, Los Gatos, 95030

Los Gatos Civic Center (VTA stop)

Arrives at: 7:43 AM

16880 Kennedy Rd. at Gem Ave., Los Gatos 95032

AM bus on this route arrives at Hillbrook at 7:48 AM.

Los Altos  PM Route Bus Stops

PM bus departs Hillbrook at 3:10 PM.



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2021-22

Arrives at: 3:15 PM

16929 Kennedy Rd./Ferris Ave., Los Gatos 95032

Kennedy & Ferris

Arrives at: 3:20 PM

151 E Main Street, Los Gatos, 95030

High School Court/Main Street, Los Gatos, CA 95030

Arrives at 3:25 PM

140 Saratoga Los Gatos Rd., Los Gatos, 95032

(near Chase Bank & Coldwell Banker) Public Parking Lot

Arrives at: 3:35 PM

20390 Park Place, Saratoga, 95070

Village School of Saratoga

Arrives at: 3:40 PM

12988 Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd Suite A., Saratoga, 95070

Argonaut Shopping Center (near Union Bank)

Arrives at: 3:55 PM

1975 Grant Rd., Los Altos, 94024

Woodland Branch Library

Saratoga AM Bus Stops

Arrives at 7:20 AM

18764 Cox Ave, Saratoga, CA 95070

Quito Village Shopping Center



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2021-22

Arrives at: 7:28 AM

14107 Winchester Blvd., Los Gatos 95030

Vasona Station (Aldo’s parking lot)

Arrives at: 7:33 AM

15861 Winchester Blvd, at Via Sereno, Monte Sereno, 95030

(VTA stop)

Arrives at 7:40 AM

15545 Los Gatos Blvd., Los Gatos (FedEx Kinkos parking lot)

AM bus on this route arrives at Hillbrook at 7:50 AM.

Saratoga PM Route Bus Stops

PM bus departs Hillbrook at 3:10 PM.

Arrives at: 3:15 PM

20 Cherry Blossom Ln. Los Gatos, 95032

Shir Hadash

Arrives at: 3:25 PM

14107 Winchester Blvd., Los Gatos 95030

Vasona Station (Aldo’s parking lot)

Arrives at 3:35 PM

18764 Cox Ave, Saratoga, CA 95070

Quito Village Shopping Center



Hillbrook School Bus Routes 2021-22

Late Afternoon PM Shuttle Stops*

Late Afternoon Courtesy Shuttles for students participating in afterschool athletics, activities and
enrichment classes.

Departs Hillbrook 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM

Shir Hadash 4:20 PM 4:35 PM 4:50 PM 5:05 PM

Willow & Camino
Ramon

5:25 PM

Shir Hadash-20 Cherry Blossom Lane, Los Gatos, 95032

Willow & Camion Ramon-1309 Willow Street, San Jose, 95125


